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The custom made GoCart Annex provides the operator further 
security, storage and protection from the elements.

The cover is polyester water resistant fabric and is supported by a 304 
stainless steel frame.

Specifications

Standard Features
•	 Includes a carry bag that accommodates the 

cover and frame
•	 Cover is made from polyester water resistant 

fabric
•	 Frame poles and frame are manufactured 

from 304 stainless steel
•	 Zippered access doors on each side
•	 Provides the operator with protection 

from the elements, additional storage and 
security.

•	 Connects to Gullwing Doors (GWD) and 
lower frame of the GoCart

•	 One year parts and labor standard warranty

•	 ANN
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Delfield reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.

Specifications

Model Ship Weight 
lbs (kg)

ANN 40 (18)

76.75”
(195cm)

68.80”
(175cm)

74.80”
(190cm)

29.50”
(75cm)

65.00”
(165cm)

89.40”
(227cm)


